Parts Catalog

2 WORLDLAWN"®

W@ RLDLAWN ®

Commercial WY36 Mower

Worldlawn Power Equipment, Inc.
422 Turnbull Canyon Road City of Industry CA 91744

Toll Free Number:1-866-9-Mowers(1-866-966-9377)




Catalog 2

WS RLDLAWN ®

Catalog
MOWer ASSEMDIY ... ..o 1.
Mower Deck Frame.........ccooiiiiiii i e e, 2
Mower Deck ASSembIY ... 4
Engine Frame Assembly .........c. oo, 6
Console Frame Assembly........c. oo 8
Handle Bar and Console............ooiii i, 10
Electrical Start-up ... 12
RECOI Start-UP. ... ..o e e e, 13
Safety/Operation And Product Decals.............cocoiiii i, 14

Grass Catcher Assembly...... ..o, 16






Engine Frame Assembly

W&RLDLAWN ®

REF.| PART NO. DESCRIPTION 36 36E REF. | PART NO. DESCRIPTION 36 36E
13 [B6182-6 Locknut M6 X X 231 (4800006 [Transmission Drive Belt x x
20 [B97.1-6 \Washer 6 x x 232 |B5783-835  |[Hex Hd Bolt M8x35 x x
21 [B6182-8 Locknut M8 (Kawasaki X X 233 (3605001 Spacer X X
41 B93-8 Washer 8 (Kohler) X X 234 14809004 Brake Drum X X
42 |B5783-825 Hex Hd Bolt M8x25 (Kohler) X X 235 14809002 Differential Pulley x x

B5783-840 Hex Hd Bolt M8x40 (Kawasaki) X X 236 (4809003 Spacer X X
49 |B97.1-8 Washer 8 (Kohler) X X 238 14809100 [Tire & Rim Assembly X X

110 [B276-6205RS [Bearing 6205-2RS X X 239 14809001 \Washer X X
122 |B5783-620 Hex Hd Bolt M6x20 X X 240 [XSZ56-2-06 [Snap Ring 19 X X
220 (3607001 Safety Cover (Kohler) X X 241 [3600002 Dive Belt X X
221 |B845-5513 Screw ST 5.5x13 (Kohler) X X 242 14807104 Start-up Relay x
222 4804008 ‘ent-pipe (Kohler) X X 243 (3307025 Hose Clamp X X
223 3607100 Kohler CV15-E X 244 14805004 Fuel Line X X

3607110 Kawasaki FH430V-S22 x 245 [3307024 Fuel Line Shut-off x x
3607111 Kawasaki FH430V-S20 X 246 (3307023 Fuel Tank Bushing X X
3607112 Kawasaki FH381V-S22 X 247 14805003 JAXxis Pin X X
3607113 Kawasaki FH381V-S20 X 248 14805010 Fuel Tank Mounting Strap x x
3607114 Kohler CV15-R X 249 B91-210 Split Pin 2x10 X X

224 (3607003 Engine Pulley X X 250 (4805002 Rubber Strip X X
225 3607008 Spacer X X 251 (4805005 Gas Cap X X
226 3607005 Spline Housing, outer X X 252 14805001 Fuel Tank X X
227 {3607006 Bushing X X 253 (4809000 Drive Wheel Assembly X X
228 (3607004 Key X X 254 (3603000 IConsole Frame Assembly x x
229 3307011 IWing Washer X X 255 (5208008 Strip 5x200 X X
230 [3607007 Bolt 7/16-20UNFx4.5 x x




W@ RLDLAWN ®

Console Frame Assembly




Safety/Operation And Product Decals w=rioLawn e

FLOAT-FORCE 36

/i

WERLD

340

R

STATIONARY
IDLERS

FRONT OF
NOWER

36

358

A CAUTION

W

Avoid injury from burns.
Shut off engine before

removing fuel tank cap.

341

CUTTING HEIGHT
INCHES (mm)

1.5 (38)
2.0 (51)
2.5 (64)
3.0 (76)
3.5 (90)
4.0 (102)
4.5 (114)

344

7\
E——
N/

STOP

345 346
| A DANGER | SN 12 3 4 s
—1__<i)y | SPINNING BLADE L8 8 8 0 | 1
. — CONT'EPCE;E%URE

349
A WARNING A WARNING A WA R N | N G

éi

g

APPROVED RIDING ATTACHMENTS

FALLING HAZARD
USE ONLY WORLDLAWN

351

yg  HOT

N SHIELD

354

356

14

352

ACAUTION

TO DU T i OF URT
10101 CPRAThof s
THSCURDIS N T PROPER U

&

347

WORLDLAWN POWER EQUIPMENT, INC.
[ MODEL [ SERIL |
[ Il Il ]
MADE IN CHINA

350

PUSH DOWN TO
S CLOSE DISCHARGE CHUTE

ﬁvﬂ

353

TURN LEFT T0
OPEN DISCHARGE CHUTE

ANTI-SCALP ROLLER
NT




weroawn @ Safety/Operation And Product Decals

REF. | PART NO. DESCRIPTION 36 36E REF. PART NO. DESCRIPTION 36 36E
340 (8361 Decal x x 349 8401 Decal x X
341 8360 Decal x X 350 8046 Decal, Model Plate x x
342 (8906 Decal e x 351 8411 Decal e x
343 (8402 Decal, Caution x x 352 8921 Decal, Warning x x
344 (8406 Decal, Height Adjusting x x 353 (8922 Decal x X
345 8905 Decal, Electric x 354 (8923 Decal, Danger e x
346 (8907 Decal, Recoil x 356 [8008 Decal, Caution x x
347 (8364 Decal X X 357 (8310 Decal X X
348 8413 Decal x X 358 (8924 Decal x X

15



Grass Catcher Assembly

300

REF.| PART NO. DESCRIPTION 36 36E
77 [B6182-5 Locknut M5 X X
78 [B97.1-5 \Washer 5 X x
300 4810300 Grass Catcher Bag X X
301 (4810200 Grass Catcher Wire Frame x x
302 [2802202 Grass Catcher Latch, LH x x
303 [B823-520 IScrew M5x20 x X
304 (3602650 Grass Catcher Mount Weldment | x x
305 [2802203 Grass Catcher Latch, RH x x

W® RLDLAWN ®

(SN
o
(&3l

(0\

(R







gw WORLDLAWN"

Worldlawn Power Equipment, Inc.
422 Turnbull Canyon Road City of Industry CA 91744

phone:(626) 934-8552 fax: (626) 934-8162

E-mail: worldlawnmower@adelphia.net

Form No. 36102-200901



	36 图册英语封面.pdf
	36 图册正文 20081217.pdf
	Doc1.pdf
	图册封底.pdf



